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Parameter Value Uncertainty

Ao 9.430e-01 1.058e-01

xo 9.569e+01 2.348e+00

σ 3.830e+01 6.358e+00

C 4.541e-01 1.188e-01

40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180

−0.025

0.000

0.025

R
es

id
ua

l
(y

)

http://curve.fit/WAvwkGEz

